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scan the above QR code to 

visit our website:
www.bk-resources.com

Phone: 888-310-4393          |          Fax: 888-310-4394         |          Website: www.bk-resources.com          |          Email: sales@bk-resources.com 

16 Ga Heavy Duty 
Corner Clean Dish Tables
Dish Tables

Certifications:

Features:

Options:
• S/S Slant Rack Shelf
• Upgraded Bullet Feet

• For Corner Locations
• 1 5/8” Rolled Edge
• 10” Backsplash
• Front to Back End Bracing
• 30 3/8” O.A. Front to Back

Material:
• T-304 16 ga. Stainless Steel Top
• Stainless Steel Legs & Bracing
• Adjustable S/S Over Plastic Bullet Feet

Length Model Size (w x l)

 48”
BKCDT6-C6048L 60” x 48”

BKCDT6-C6048R 60” x 48”

60”
BKCDT6-C6060L 60” x 60”

BKCDT6-C6060R 60” x 60”

72”
BKCDT6-C6072L 60” x 72”

BKCDT6-C6072R 60” x 72”

96”
BKCDT6-C6096L 60 x 96”

BKCDT6-C6096R 60 x 96”
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Scale: Sheet:

Drawing Name:
Author: Date:

Part Number:

Description:
BKCDT6-C60-L-New

Logan Roberts 12/18/2023

BKCDT6-C60-L-New
As Noted 1 of 1

Revisions
Description: Date:

Address: Website:

Phone Number:
120 Frontage Rd.

Altamont, IL 62411
www.bk-resources.com

888-310-4393

GENERAL NOTES:  
1.) Units of Measure: Inches

2.) Content is exclusive property of BK Resources. This may not be
 replicated or distributed without the written consent of BK Resources.

3.) Material: T-304 16 ga Stainless Steel
4.) Finish: #4 polished finish on all exposed surfaces

5.) Tolerence: (+/-) 0.0625
6.) Dimensions altered to fit actual models.

Add Description Here
- -

60

2

21

2

6

30 1/2

Length

6

22

43 1/2

34

1 1/8

Model Length
BKCDT6-C6048L 48
BKCDT6-C6048R 48
BKCDT6-C6060L 60
BKCDT6-C6060R 60
BKCDT6-C6072L 72
BKCDT6-C6072R 72
BKCDT6-C6096L 96
BKCDT6-C6096R 96

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

Scale: Sheet:

Drawing Name:
Author: Date:

Part Number:

Description:
BKCDT6-C60-L-New

Logan Roberts 12/18/2023

BKCDT6-C60-L-New
As Noted 1 of 1

Revisions
Description: Date:

Address: Website:

Phone Number:
120 Frontage Rd.

Altamont, IL 62411
www.bk-resources.com

888-310-4393

GENERAL NOTES:  
1.) Units of Measure: Inches

2.) Content is exclusive property of BK Resources. This may not be
 replicated or distributed without the written consent of BK Resources.

3.) Material: T-304 16 ga Stainless Steel
4.) Finish: #4 polished finish on all exposed surfaces

5.) Tolerence: (+/-) 0.0625
6.) Dimensions altered to fit actual models.

Add Description Here
- -

60

2

21

2

6

30 1/2

Length

6

22

43 1/2

34

1 1/8

Model Length
BKCDT6-C6048L 48
BKCDT6-C6048R 48
BKCDT6-C6060L 60
BKCDT6-C6060R 60
BKCDT6-C6072L 72
BKCDT6-C6072R 72
BKCDT6-C6096L 96
BKCDT6-C6096R 96

Lead Time: 
• 3 - 10 Business Days


